
CRANFORD RECREATION AND PARKS SENIOR BUS SCHEDULE
MONDAY, TUESDAY FRIDAY ONLY

ROUTE #1 APPROX. APPROX. APPROX.
TIME TIME TIME

COMMUNITY CENTER 9:00 10:47 1:35
LINCOLN PARK EAST 9:02 10:49 1:37
LINCOLN & CENTENNIAL 9:03 10:50 1:38
WINANS & CENTENNIAL 9:04 10:51 1:39
MEEKER & LINCOLN HOUSING 9:05 10:52 1:40
LINCOLN & CENTENNIAL 9:09 10:56 1:44
CENTENNIAL POOL 9:10 10:57 1:45
SOUTH & WALNUT 9:11 10:58 1:46
DOLLAR GENERAL 9:12 10:59 1:47
WALGREENS 9:14 11:01 1:49
PATHMARK 9:15 11:02 1:50
KINGS 9:16 11:03 1:51
SHOPRITE 9:17 11:04 1:52
SOUTH & WALNUT 9:23 11:14 2:02
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT 9:24 11:15 2:03
COMMUNITY CENTER 9:25 11:16 2:04

ROUTE #2 APPROX. APPROX. APPROX.
TIME TIME TIME

NORTH & ELIZABETH 9:30 11:21
BLOOMINGDALE & SAILER 9:31 11:22
BLOOMINGDALE & BIRCHWOOD 9:32 11:23
BIRCHWOOD & ORANGE 9:33 11:24
ORANGE & SUTTON 9:34 11:25
BELMONT & ARBOR 9:35 11:26
LOCUST & DUNHAM 9:36 11:27
DUNHAM & HERNING 9:37 11:28
CASINO & CLAREMONT 9:38 11:29
CLEVELAND PLAZA 9:40 11:31
ALDEN & MILN 9:42 11:33
SPRINGFIELD & MILN 9:45 11:36
SPRINGFIELD & PENN 9:47 11:38
PENN & HARVARD 9:49 11:40
GALLOWS HILL & BROOKSIDE 9:51 11:42
ORCHARD & PARK 9:52 11:43
HOLLY & EASTMAN 9:54 11:45
POST OFFICE 9:55 11:46
PATHMARK 10:00 11:56
KINGS 10:01 11:57
SHOPRITE 10:02 11:58
SOUTH & WALNUT 10:10 12:06
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT 10:11 12:06
COMMUNITY CENTER 10:12 12:08



CRANFORD RECREATION AND PARKS SENIOR BUS SCHEDULE
MONDAY, TUESDAY FRIDAY ONLY

ROUTE #3 APPROX. APPROX. APPROX.
TIME TIME TIME

MEEKER & LINCOLN HOUSING 10:15 12:11
LINCOLN & S. UNION 10:20 12:16
LEXINGTON & DENMAN 10:23 12:19
CHESTER LANG & WALNUT 10:25 12:21
DOLLAR GENERAL 10:30 12:26
WALGREENS 10:32 12:28
PATHMARK 10:33 12:29
KINGS 10:34 12:30
SHOPRITE 10:35 12:31
SOUTH & WALNUT 10:45 12:45
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT 10:46 12:46
COMMUNITY CENTER 10:47 12:50 LUNCH

PLEASE ALLOW FOR A FIVE (5) MINUTE MARGIN BEFORE OR AFTER THE TIME

IF YOU DO NOT SEE A CROSS STREET IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD ON THE ROUTE, 
PLEASE CALL THE RECREATION OFFICE AT 908-709-7283 TO ARRANGE A 
PICK-UP TIME

SPECIAL TRIPS

ONE TIME PER MONTH WE HAVE ALL-DAY TRIPS TO 
BLUE STAR, WATCHUNG, SUPER WALMART OR AVIATION PLAZA

Revised 6/15/22


	Sheet1

